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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-^

8o-6¥f
-

80-1006

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Follett

Fontanez

Folk

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marthana Elizabe
Leesville, SC
Judith Anne
Gadsden, SC
Tammy Irene

Irmo, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

±L Warren

Zeisler

Laney

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Raymond Alvin
Batesburg, SC
William Wayne
West Cola, SC
Joseph Andrew

Fort Mill. SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2"

19
38
19
25

17

w
White

C
Colored

W

_JL

W

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun
Jun

-J&LL

Jul
Oct

Oct

Day

21

2?

18
21
29

3C

Year

197
1979
1980
1980
1-980

1980

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

) Jun
Dec

Jul
Jul

Day

26

17

^3
23

Year

197^
197^

-L9-80
1980

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OP MARRIAGE

Rev.W.E.Siders
Leesville, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

REMARKS

'


